R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Ewing 25
Start 10-24-2013
2 soil 2 Finish 10-25-2013
4 clay/rock 6
98 lime 104
175 shale 279
27 lime 306
57 shale 363
27 lime 390
29 shale 419 set 20’ 77
28 lime a47 ran 827.2°2 7/8
7 shale 454 cemenied to surface 78 sxs
8 lime 462
100 shale 562
3 lime 565
222 shale 787
7 Bkn sand 794 good show
11 shale 805

26 lime 831 T.D.




